HVPF
↓ High Ripple
HVPX
■Specifications
■Marking, Dimensions
Hybrid Conductive Polymer Type / Surface Mount Type
HVPX Series
●125℃ 4,000hours

Pressure relief
25 HV PX 470 M
Type code
Rated capacitance
Series code
Rated voltage
Capacitance tolerance
8 10.5 8.3 8.3 9.0 0.7 ～ 1.0 3.2
10 10.5 10.3 10.3 11.0 1.0 ～ 1.4 4.6
10 12.5 10.3 10.3 11.0 1.0 ～ 1.4 4.6
(Unit：mm)
D +0.5MAX.
L
±0.3 W ±0.2 H ±0.2 C ±0.2 R P
V
μF
8 × 10.5 27 2900
8 × 10.5 27 2900
10 × 10.5 20 3300
10 × 10.5 20 3300 10 × 12.5 17 3800
10 × 12.5 16 3800470
25 35
150
220
270
330
Rated ripple current
mA r.m.s.(100kHz,125℃)
Case size ; φD×L(mm)
ESR (mΩ)
MAX.at 100kHz,20℃